
1868 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/15-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.17.000 

85.17.000 

85.17.000 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.055 

85.19.055 

85.19.071 

85.22.019 

85.23 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

89.03.011 

90.17.029 

90.24.011 

90.24.011 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

92.11.002 

92.13.001 

93.07.059 

94.01.029 

Description of Goods 

Electronic Security systems 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Solid state audio indicators peculiar to use 
in making audio equipment 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Solid state audio indicators 
Pressure switches 

Rotary switch with rating up 25 amp 240 volts 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Switches, solenoid switches and relays, 
being catalogued parts of motor vehicles 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Motor vehicles switches, solenoid switches 
and relays 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Plugs, sockets and receptacles for use in 
hazardous locations in accordance with 
NZS MP6105: 1976 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Electrical heat trace, hazardou~ areas, 
connection kits 
Component units for high frequency dimming 
systems, viz: 
Push button panel, electronic controller, 
Manual controller 
Magnetic stirrers, as approved 
APPROVED: 
Micro carrier magnetic stirrers 
Non-metallic self supporting optical fiber 
cable Type NM-SPOF 
Connectronics multi contract, audio cable 

Foil screened mul tipair cable 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Wire, copper, constantan type PT 24/T, 
peculiar to use as thermocouple wire 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Thermocouple wire 
One dredger not exceeding 70 metres in 
overall length 

Components of anaesthetic machines and 
larynascopes. The list of components is held 
with the Collector of CUstoms Wellington 

Natural gas pressure regulators 254mm to 
203.3mm nominal' bore sizes, flanged or screwed 
connections. Inlet pressure rating up to 
20bar .gas pressure. OUtlet pressure rating 
5mbar to 4bar. With or without slam shut, 
overpressure protection facility 
Pressure gauges fluid and air diaphragm 
operated 

Electrical thermometer 

Sodium ion/black liquor analyser 

Philips dictating machine SSTEM LFH 815 

Needles or Styli i; sapphire, diamond or 
ruby; whether or not mounted 

Industrial blank cartridges 
This application replaces that advertised 
in Notice 1986/13 
Components and mechanisma for motor vehicle 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PO Box 2630 
AUCKLAND 
Associated Electronics and 

Securi ty Systems Ltd 
PO Box 50 103 
PORIRUA 

Allied Industries Ltd 
PO Box 14348 
PANMURE 

Repco Controls NZ Limited 
PO,Box 4244 
MOUNT MAUNGANUI SOUTH 
Repco Controls NZ Limited 
PO Box 4244 
MOUNT MAUNGANUI SOUTH 

Comptroller of CUstoms 
WELLINGTON 

Raychem New Zealand Limited 
PO Box 11·322 
ELLERSLIE 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

10 

10 
99 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Philips New Zealand Limited 10 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 

Coopers Animal Health NZ Limited 10 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 10 
WELLINGTON 
Maser Communications Ltd 
PO Box 65·166 
Mairangi Bay 
AUCKLAND 
Comptroller of CUstoms 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of CUstoms 
WELLINGTON 

New Zealand Steel Development Ltd 10 
C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
Technident Industries Ltd 
ct· Medic Corp Ltd 
Private Bag 
LOWER HUTr 

99 

Pipeline Equipment " Services Ltd 10 
PO Box 589 
PAPAKURA 

Proash Equipment Ltd 
229 Archers Rd 
TAKAPUNA 
Repco Controls NZ Limited 
PO Box 4244 
MOUNT MAUNGANUI SO\1I1I 
NZ Forest Products Limi ted 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 
Philips New Zealand Limited 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 
Pudney " Lee Ltd 
ct· PO Box 3349 
WELLINGTON 
Powerpac Tools Ltd 
PO Box 2427 
WELLINGTON 
Mazda Motora of NZ Ltd 

99 

10 

10 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 521711D 

461387C 

AI{ 505105D 
AI{ 505076G 

AI{ 505077E 

500479K 

HO 581623J 

460876D 

AI{ 505154B 

WN 521867 

WN 521151 

HO 504759F 

AI{ 504105J 

HO 504744H 

480824L 

HO 521517L 
AI{ 505161E 

WN 521708 

AI{ 5051600 

AI{ 505107L 

AI{ 505078C 

AI{ 505102K 

WN 521829 

WN 521526 

WN 521801 

HO 581611E 

No. 63 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
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