NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/15-continued

Tariff	Description of Costs	Name and Address	Part II Pof	Appn. Ref. No	*Category of
Item	Description of Goods	of Applicant	Ref.	No.	Appn.
		PO Box 2630 AUCKLAND			
85.17.000	Electronic Security systems	Acceleration Associated Electronics and Security Systems Ltd PO Box 50 103 PORIRUA	99	HO 521711D	A
85.17.000	CURRENT APPROVAL	PORINUA			
	Solid state audio indicators peculiar to use in making audio equipment	Allied Industries Ltd PO Box 14348 PANMURE	10	461387C	VA
85.17.000	REQUESTED APPROVAL				***
85.19.009	Solid state audio indicators Pressure switches	Repco Controls NZ Limited PO,Box 4244 MOUNT MAUNGANUI SOUTH	10 99	AK 505105D AK 505076G	VA A
85.19.009	Rotary switch with rating up 25 amp 240 volts	Repco Controls NZ Limited PO Box 4244 MOUNT MAUNGANUI SOUTH	15	AK 505077E	A
85.19.009	CURRENT APPROVAL Switches, solenoid switches and relays,	Comptroller of Customs	10	500479K	VA
85.19.009	being catalogued parts of motor vehicles REQUESTED APPROVAL	WELLINGTON			
05 10 055	Motor vehicles switches, solenoid switches and relays		10	HO 581623J	VA
85.19.055	CURRENT APPROVAL Plugs, sockets and receptacles for use in hazardous locations in accordance with NZS MP6105:1976	Raychem New Zealand Limited PO Box 11–322 ELLERSLIE	10	460876D	VA
85.19.055	REQUESTED APPROVAL Electrical heat trace, hazardous areas,		10	AK 505154B	VA
85.19.071	connection kits Component units for high frequency dimming	Philips New Zealand Limited	10	WN 521867	A
	systems, viz: Push button panel, electronic controller, Manual controller	PO Box 2097 WELLINGTON			
85.22.019	Magnetic stirrers, as approved APPROVED:	Coopers Animal Health NZ Limited Private Bag	10	WN 521151	Α
85.23	Micro carrier magnetic stirrers Non-metallic self supporting optical fiber cable Type NM-SPOF	WELLINGTON Comptroller of Customs WELLINGTON	10	HO 504759F	A
85.23.031	Connectronics multi contract, audio cable	Maser Communications Ltd PO Box 65-166 Mairangi Bay	••	AK 504105J	A
85.23.031	Foil screened multipair cable	AUCKLAND Comptroller of Customs WELLINGTON	•••	HO 504744H	A
85.23.031	CURRENT APPROVAL Wire, copper, constantan type PT 24/T, peculiar to use as thermocouple wire	Comptroller of Customs WELLINGTON		480824L	VA
85.23.031	REQUESTED APPROVAL Thermocouple wire	•	••	HO 521517L	VA
89.03.011	One dredger not exceeding 70 metres in overall length	New Zealand Steel Development Ltd C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd PO Box 1296	10	AK 505161E	A
90.17.029	Components of anaesthetic machines and larynascopes. The list of components is held with the Collector of Customs Wellington	AUCKLAND Technident Industries Ltd C/- Medic Corp Ltd Private Bag	99	WN 521708	Α
		LOWER HUTT			
90.24.011	Natural gas pressure regulators 254mm to 203.3mm nominal bore sizes, flanged or screwed connections. Inlet pressure rating up to	Pipeline Equipment & Services Ltd PO Box 589 PAPAKURA	10	AK 505160G	Α
	20bar.gas pressure. Outlet pressure rating 8mbar to 4bar. With or without slam shut, overpressure protection facility				
90.24.011	Pressure gauges fluid and air diaphragm operated	Proash Equipment Ltd 229 Archers Rd TAKAPUNA	••	AK 505107L	A
90.28.009	Electrical thermometer	Repco Controls NZ Limited PO Box 4244	99	AK 505078C	Α
90.28.009	Sodium ion/black liquor analyser	MOUNT MAUNGANUI SOUTH NZ Forest Products Limited Private Bag	10	AK 505102K	A
92.11.002	Philips dictating machine SSTEM LFH 815	AUCKLAND Philips New Zealand Limited PO Box 2097 WELLINGTON	10	WN 521829	A
92.13.001	Needles or Stylli; sapphire, diamond or ruby; whether or not mounted	Pudney & Lee Ltd C/- PO Box 3349	••	WN 521526	A
93.07.059	Industrial blank cartridges This application replaces that advertised	WELLINGTON Powerpac Tools Ltd PO Box 2427 WELLINGTON	99	WN 521801	Α
94.01.029	in Notice 1986/13 Components and mechanisms for motor vehicle	WELLINGTON Mazda Motors of NZ Ltd	99	HO 581611E	A